

CNR No.PBMNA10001522013

Chi-1333-2013

State Vs. Gurdeep Singh

Present: Ld. APP for the State
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. J.S. Datewas Adv.

No DW is present. On request, case is adjourned to 17.05.2018
for defence evidence, if any and for arguments.

(Kamaldeep Singh Dhaliwal)
SDJM/Budhlada
(UID PB:0270), 09.05.2018

Date of Order : 09.05.2018
(Sachin Kumar)
Next Date : 17.05.2018
Purpose (