

134-25 CHI State Vs. Jarmanpreet Singh and others

Present: Ms. Aspreet Kaur, Ld. APP for the State.
None for accused Jarmanpreet Singh, Daljit Singh and
Akashdeep Singh.

Challan presented today. Report of Ahlmad seen. It be checked
and registered. Necessary CIS entry be made.

None has appeared on behalf of accused Jarmanpreet Singh,
Daljit Singh and Akashdeep Singh nor their counsel. Let notice to accused be
issued for 24.02.2025 for supplying the copies of challan and for
consideration on charge.

Date of Order: 05.02.2025

Stenographer G-III: Mohd. Shadab Alam

(Tanveer S. Madhav)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Tarn Taran, (UID No. PB-0488).