

CNR No:PBHOC10007502018

CASE No:CHI/133/2018

State of Punjab Vs SANDEEP SINGH

Present: None.

File taken up today as the undersigned will be on leave on 24.10.2025. Case is adjourned to 04.11.2025 for the purpose already fixed. Reader is directed to inform the parties accordingly.

Date of Order: 20.10.2025

Raman Steno-III

(Aarti Sharma)

Judicial Magistrate / Ist Class,
Mukerian, UID: PB0592